


INDIA LIMITED 

(h) Any Other -

Sub-Total (B)(l)
2 Non-institutions 

(a) Bodies Corporate -

(b) Individuals -

i -

Individuals Shareholders 
holding nominal share capital 
up to Rs 1 lakh 

ii -

Individual Shareholders 
holding nominal share capital 
in excess of Rs. 1 lakh 

(c) Any Other
i HUFs -

ii Non-resident Indian -

iii Clearing Members -

Iv Fraction entitlements -

Sub-Total (8)(2) 
(B) Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(l)+(B)(2) 
TOT AL (A)+(B) 

(C) 
Shares held by Custodians and against 
which DRs have been issued 

GRAND TOT AL (A)+(B)+(C) 

For Esaar India L)mited 
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Rag dra K�•r � �;i/ 
(Whole Time Di·;�-
DIN: 08126531 

200 

200 

33,31,776 

4187515 

10500115 

17,06,515 
49,066 
32,625 

0 
1,98,07,612 
1,98,07,812 
2,04,42,500 

0 

2,04,42,500 

CIN: L67120MH 1SIS1 PlCl:22671 

Regd. Office: 204 8-Wing, New Prabhat .SRA 
CHS LTD, Chikuwadi, Plot No 115, Next to 
B1sleri Factory,'"/ E. Highway, Andherl (East). 
Mumbai - 400099 

Corp. Office: Unit No. 40.2, Westem Edge· 1, 
Kanakla Spaces, W�tem Express Highway, 
BorivaH (East), Mumbai 400 066 
E: essarindialtd,Q:gmail.com 
T: 022 - 40676000 

nttp://esaar.in/ 

0.01% 127 0.01% 
0.01% 127 0.01% 

16.30% 21,28,738 16.30% 

20.48% 2675488 20.48% 

51.36% 6708737 51.36% 

8.35% 10,90,326 8.35% 
0.24% 31,349 0.24% 
0.16% 20,844 0.16% 
0.()0% 0 0.()0% 

96.89% 1,26,55,482 96.89% 
96.90% 1,26,55,609 96.90% 

100.00% 1,30,61,123 100.00% 

0.00% 0 0.00% 

100.00% 1,30,61,123 100.00% 


