

## CIN: L67120MH1951PLC222871

Regd. Office: 204 B- Wing, New Prabhat SRA CHS LTD, Chikuwadi, Plot No-115, Next to Bisleri Factory, W. E. Highway, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400099

Corp. Office: Unit No. 402, Western Edge-1, Kanakia Spaces, Western Express Highway, Borivali (East), Mumbai - 400 066 E: essarindialtd@gmail.com T: 022 - 40676000 http://esaar.in/

Dated: 10th December, 2020

To, The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd Corporate Relationship Dept, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir / Madam,

## Scrip Code: 531502

## Pre and post Scheme/Arrangement shareholding pattern in word format of the company

Cha	woholding Dattern								
	reholding Pattern		Pre Red		<b>Post Reduction</b>				
Sr. No.	Description	Name of Shareholder	No. of Shares	% of holding	No. of Shares	% of holding			
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group								
1	Indian	Names							
(a)	Individuals/ HUF	Dheeraj Shah	6,34,688	3.10%	4,05,514	3.10			
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	0	0.00%	0	0.00%			
(c)	Bodies Corporate	-	0	0.00%	0	0.00%			
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	0	0.00%	0	0.00%			
(e)	Any Others	-	0	0.00%	0	0.00%			
Sub Total(A)(1)			6,34,688	3.10%	4,05,514	3.10			
2	Foreign								
(a)	Individuals (NRI)	-	0	0.00%	0	0.00%			
	(Foreign Individuals)	-	0	0.00%	0	0.00%			
(b)	Bodies Corporate	-	0	0.00%	0	0.00%			
(c)	Institutions	-	0	0.00%	0	0.00%			
(d)	Any Others	-	0	0.00%	0	0.00%			
Sub Total(A)(2)			0	0.00%	0	0.00%			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)$			6,34,688	3.10%	4,05,514	3.10			
(B)	Public shareholding								
1	Institutions	Names							
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	-	0	0.00%	0	0.00%			
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	-	200	0.01%	127	0.01%			
(c)	Central/State Govt(s)	-	0	0.00%	0	0.00%			
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	0	0.00%	0	0.00%			
(e)	Insurance Companies		0	0.00%	0	0.00%			
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	-	0	0.00%	0	0.00%			
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	0	0.00%	0	0.00%			



## CIN: L67120MH1951PLC222871

Regd. Office: 204 B- Wing, New Prabhat SRA CHS LTD, Chikuwadi, Plot No-115, Next to Bisleri Factory, W. E. Highway, Andherl (East), Mumbai - 400099

Corp. Office: Unit No. 402, Western Edge-1, Kanakia Spaces, Western Express Highway, Borivali (East), Mumbai - 400 066 E: essarindialtd@gmail.com T: 022 - 40676000 http://esaar.in/

(h)	Any Other	-	200	0.01%	127	0.01%		
Sub-Total (B)(1)			200	0.01%	127	0.01%		
2	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	-	33,31,776	16.30%	21,28,738	16.30%		
(b)	Individuals	-						
i	Individuals Shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	-	4187515	20.48%	2675488	20.48%		
ii	Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	-	10500115	51.36%	6708737	51.36%		
(c)	Any Other							
i	HUFs	- 11	17,06,515	8.35%	10,90,326	8.35%		
ii	Non-resident Indian	-	49,066	0.24%	31,349	0.24%		
iii	Clearing Members	-	32,625	0.16%	20,844	0.16%		
Iv	Fraction entitlements	-	0	0.00%	0	0.00%		
Sub-	Sub-Total (B)(2)			96.89%	1,26,55,482	96.89%		
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)		1,98,07,812	96.90%	1,26,55,609	96.90%		
TOTAL (A)+(B)			2,04,42,500	100.00%	1,30,61,123	100.00%		
(C)	Shares held by Custodians which DRs have been issued	0	0.00%	0	0.00%			
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)			2,04,42,500	100.00%	1,30,61,123	100.00%		

For Esaar India Limited

Raghvendra Kumar (Whole Time Director)

DIN: 08126531